
 

 

WITHAM AND HUMBER DRAINAGE BOARDS 
Calendar of Meetings & Events 2023. 

 

 
Upper Witham Board Meetings (Witham House Boardroom, Meadow Lane, North Hykeham at 2pm): 
 

• Monday, 23rd January  

• Monday, 22nd May. 

• Monday, 27th November (+APM). 
 
Upper Witham Finance & General Purposes Committee Meetings (Witham House Boardroom, 
Meadow Lane, North Hykeham at 10am): 
 

• Wednesday, 11th January. 

• Wednesday, 10th May. 

• Wednesday, 15th November 
 
Witham Third District Board Meetings (Minting Village Hall, at 09.30am): 
 

• Tuesday, 24th January. 

• Tuesday, 23rd May. 

• Tuesday, 21st November. (+APM) 
 
Witham Third District Standing Committee Meetings (W3rd Depot, Woodhall Spa at 10am): 
 

• Tuesday, 10th January. 

• Tuesday, 09th May. 

• Tuesday, 07th November. 
 

Witham First District Board Meetings (Branston Booths Village Hall at 2pm): 
 

• Tuesday, 24th January. 

• Tuesday, 23rd May 

• Tuesday, 21st November (+APM).  
 
Witham First Executive Committee Meetings (W1st Depot, Tilney Dales at 2pm): 
 

• Tuesday, 10th January. 

• Tuesday, 09th May. 

• Tuesday, 07th November 
 
North East Lindsey IDB (Stallingborough Grange Hotel at 2pm): 
 

• Wednesday, 25th January. 

• Wednesday, 24th May.  

• Tuesday, 28th November. (+APM). 
 

 
 
 
Joint Services Committee Meetings (at 10am, Riseholme College): 
 

• Thursday, 04th May 

• Monday, 17th July. 

• Monday, 11th December. 
 



 

 

Annual Inspection 2023  
 
Thursday, 20th July. 

 
ADA 86th National Conference 2023 
 
Wednesday, 08th November 
 
ADA Flood & Water Live 2023. 
Carrington, Lincolnshire. Wednesday 05.07.23 and Thursday 06.07.23. 
 

Jane Froggatt, 
Chief Executive. 
 
01.12.22 
 
 
 

 


